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2020 Track & Field Schedule 
Date    Time   Meet      Competition Site  
Sat Feb. 22  10:00AM Jim Lithecum Invitational  DeAnza College  
 
Fri Feb 28  10:00AM Chabot Relays    Chabot College  
 
Sat March 7  10:00AM Beach Open    Long Beach State  
 
Sat March 14  10:00AM Aggie Open    UC Davis  
 
Sat March 21  10:00AM Hornet Invitational   Sacramento State  
 
Fri March 27  10:00AM Jamie Nieto Invitational  Sacramento City College  
 
Fri/Sat April 3-4 10:00AM SF State Distance Carnival  SF State University  
 
Fri/Sat April 3-4 10:00AM Stanford Invitational   Stanford University  
 
Sat April 11  10:00AM CSU Eastbay Invitational  Chabot College  
 
Fri/Sat April 17-18  10:00AM Mt. Sac Relays   Mt. San Antonio College  
 
Tu/Fri April 21/24  12:00PM Big 8 Championship   Modesto Junior College

POST SEASON: 
 
Fri May 1  11:00AM Nor-Cal Championship Trials  Sacramento City College  
 
Fri May 8  12:00PM Nor-Cal Championship Finals Sacramento City College  
 
Fri/Sat May 17-18  3:00PM CA State T&F Championships Mt. San Antonio College

Head Coach: President: Athletic Director:  
Brock Drazen Dr. David Johnson Brock Drazen

Assistant Coaches: Vice President Student Services: Athletic Trainer:  
Ray Stewart Dr. Lilia Chavez Liana Gerardo  
Greg Stewart 
Greggmar Swift

Peralta Community College District  
333 East Eighth Street · Oakland, California 94606 • (510) 466-7200 


